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Model
29 274 000
29 267 000
29 267 ROO
19 612 AVO
25502 AVO
25506 AVO
19 707 AVO
27 011 AVO
18 731 AVO
13 603 000
07 911 000
28 036 000
28 199 000
28 432 000
29 700-L
28 430 R40
29 340 00U

Name

Classic

Classic

Seabury
Seabury
Seabury
Seabury
Seabury
Seabury
Seabury

Relaxa

Classic

Description
Volume Control Rough-in Valve only 3/4"
Volume Control Rough-in Valve & Trim 3/4"
Volume Control Rough-in Valve & Trim 3/4"
Trim (cross handle)
Roman Tub with Handshower
Roman Tub with Handshower
Trim (cross handle) for Pressure Balanced Valve
Shower Arm & Flange
Cross Handles (1 pair)
6" Diverter Tub Spout
1/2" In-Line Vacuum Breaker
Shower Arm Diverter
Body Spray (discontinued)
Volume Adjustable Bady Spray (discontinued)
Diverter Valve 3-Port (discontinued)
Shower Head (discontinued)
3/4" Deck Valve (discontined)

Color
NA
Chrome
Polished Brass
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Satin Nickel
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome

Polished Brass

Sell
$55
$110
$110
$100
$500
$700
$100
$45
$60
$100
$20
$20
$50
$50
S50
$50
$50

each

each
each
each

each



TUBS

Brand

National Bathing Products
National Bathing Products
National Bathing Products
National Bathing Products
National Bathing Products
National Bathing Products
Oasis

Oasis

Oasis

Oasis

Kohler

Kohler

Kohler

Model
38F-L-00
61LI.00

38F-L.00
64L-6P.26
96RI.26
$3183.4P
$3183.6P
$2482.0NDL
$3283.0ND
K-1259-LA-96
K-1266-96
K-1257-R-96

Name
Seneca
Beaumonde

Seneca
Seville

Futura
Futura
Geneva
Futura
Mariposa
Dockside
Mariposa

Description
Soaker LH with skirt & flashing - Drilled for deck faucet

Soaker LH with skirt

Whirlpool with skirt & flashing, center drain
Soaker LH with skirt & flashing

Whirlpool LH with skirt

Soaker RH with skirt & flashing

Whirlpool

Whirlpool

Soaker

Soaker

Soaker LH with skirt & flashing - Drilled for deck faucet
Whirlpool Drop-in - Drilled for deck faucet
Whirlpool RH with flashing

Color
White
White
White ?

Almond/Bone
Almond/Bone
White

White
Almond
White

Biscuit

Biscuit

Biscuit

Size
42"x60"

42"x60"
42"x60"
36"x72"

42"x60"
42"x60"

42"x72"
36"x72"
42"x60"
36"x72"

Sell
$250
$250
$450
$250
$450
$250
$400
$450
$250
$250
$450
$950

$1,200



Faucets

Brand
American Standard
American Standard
Chicago
Danze
Danze
Danze
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Gerber
Kohler
Kohler
Kohler
Kohler
Kohler
Kohler
Kohler
Pegasus
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
Moen
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Model
2385 000.002
1041 224.221
515-CP
D520071
D520011
D520055
980T-SSSD-DST
2538LF
T14238
400
49-531
K-12231-BV
K-T950-4-CP
K-T15294-4-CP
K-15182-PB
K-393-4-BRZ
K-10270-4-BN
K-15241-4-CP
Series 2000
T999P
64621P
4420
L2393pP
TL2302P
TL2303P
L64721P
T2806
T2806CPM
T4955CPC
T2345W
4551CP
4565CP
4560CP
T2449CP
T2444CP
T3124CP
4560P
T2449pP
T3125P
T3127P

Name
Reliant
Williamsburg

Plymouth
Melrose
Sheridan
Pilar
Lahara
Lahara

Fairfax
Stillness
Coralais
Coralais
Devonshire
Forte
Coralais
813 880G
Chateau
Chateau
Legend
Villeta
Villeta
Villeta
Villeta
Asceri
Asceri
Castleby
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello

Lav
tub/shower

Pot Filler (installed in error - removed a few hours later)

tub/shower
tub/shower
tub/shower

Kitchen with Touch20 and Soap Dospenser
Lav 4"cc (installed in error - removed a few hours later)
shower trim (installed in error - removed a few hours later)

Kitchen

Laundry - top mount
Kitchen

tub trim

tub trim

Lav 4"cc

Lav 4"cc

Lav

Lav

tub/shower

deck trim (discontinued style)

Lav 4"cc single handle
Lav 4"cc single handle
tub/shower

shower trim
tub/shower trim

Lav 4"cc single handle
shower trim

shower trim

Lav

shower trim

Lav 4"cc 2-handle

Lav

Lav

tub/shower trim
shower trim

shower trim

Lav

shower trim

shower trim
tub/shower trim

Color
Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Brass

Vibrant Brushed Bronze
Chrome

Chrome

Polished Brass

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Brushed Nickel
Chrome

Polished Brass
Polished Brass

Chrome

Polished Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Brass

Chrome
Chrome/Platinum
Chrome/Pocelian
White
Chrome/Polished Brass
Chrome/Polished Brass
Chrome/Polished Brass
Chrome/Polished Brass
Chrome/Polished Brass
Chrome/Polished Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Brass
Polished Brass

sell
$50
$75
$180
$175
$175
$175
$325
$40
$30
$45
$45
$250
$120
$100
$75
$110
$110
$65
$100
$50
$60
$75
$100
345
$55
S75
$75
$120
$80
$75
$140
$120
$120
$125
$100
$125
$110
$150
$125
$150

each

each

each
each

each
each

each

each

each
each

each
each
each
each



Moen 1 T950P Monticello deck trim Polished Brass $150



